Jalapeio Poppers
Stuffed jalapeno & cream cheese with your choice of spicy
salmon or spicy tuna (4)

Gyoza

Pan-fried vegetable dumplings served with a side of Chef’s special sauce

Sushi Cups
Rice cups stuffed with cubed avocado, tuna & cucumber drizzled with
Chef’s special sauce (3)

Salmon Skewers
Seasoned tempura'd bite-sized salmon on a skewer (3)

Edamame
Boiled soy beans, lightly salted

Kani Poppers
Bite-sized imitation crab seasoned battered fried to perfection (16)

Pepper Tuna Tataki
Thinly sliced pepper tuna sprinkled with sesame seeds
with Chef’s special sauce on the side (6)

Crunchy Tacos
Crunchy-shelled tacos with spicy tuna, cucumber & avocado,
sprinkled with crunch, & drizzled with sweet sauce (4)

Yellowtail Jalapefio
Thinly sliced yellowtail, jalapefo, caviar with ponzu sauce

Tuna Tartar
Cubed tuna, avocado & cucumber topped with Chef’s special sauce

Salmon Tartar
Cubed salmon, avocado, cucumber topped with Chef’s special sauce

Crispy Rice (4 pieces) “NEW

Your choice of spicy tuna or salmon with avocado and topped with Jalapefio

$10.95

$9.95

$10.95

$9.95

$6.95

$10.95

$10.95

$11.95

$12.95

$10.95

$10.95

$14.95

Tuna $5.75 Sushi or Sashimi

Salmon $5.75 Sushi-fish over rice,

Kani $5.75 Sashimi-Thinly sliced fish

White Tuna $5.75

Pepper Tuna $5.75

Smoked Salmon $5.75

Yellowtail $5.75

Tobiko (Masago) $6.95

Cans $1.95

Bottled Water $1.95

Snapple $2.95
Tempura to any roll $5.00
Any roll wrapped in cucumber $5.00
Any soybean wrap $2.00
Any roll cooked $1.50
No seaweed $2.00
Add crunch $1.00
Any extra fruit/vegetable $1.00

Fortunezilla

Tuna, salmon, white tuna, kani & avocado drizzled
with spicy mayo & sweet sauce

Fire Roll
Spicy tuna, onion, jalapefo drizzled with spicy mayo & drops of sriracha

Tuna/Salmon Tempura
Tuna or salmon, & avocado

Kamikaze Roll
Spicy salmon, tuna, avocado sprinkled with masago

Sweet Potato Onion Roll

Tempura Dragon Roll
Spicy salmon, cucumber, avocado drizzled with spicy mayo & sweet sauce

Supreme Salmon Roll
Smoked salmon, kani, avocado drizzled with sweet sauce

Almighty Tuna
Tuna, white tuna & avocado over the top spicy tuna

Triple Threat Roll
Salmon, tuna, white tuna drizzled with sweet sauce
& spicy mayo sprinkled with fried sweet potato flakes

Over the Top roll
Salmon, spicy kani topped with spicy tuna

The Imposter
Tempura'd imitation shrimp, imitation kani, avocado drizzled with
spicy mayo

Power Roll
Avocado, cucumber, carrot & mushroom

Nightmare Roll
Tuna, salmon, yellowtail , avocado, drizzled with spicy mayo

The Chosen One
Spicy salmon, kani, avocado, drizzled with Chef’s special sauce

Earthquake Roll
Salmon, avocado, parve cream cheese, drizzled with spicy mayo & sweet sauce

The Plague
Spicy salmon, yellowtail & red onions

Irresistible Roll
Pepper tuna, crunchy spicy salmon, avocado drizzled with spicy mayo
& sweet sauce

The Cure Roll
Spicy tuna, sweet potato, avocado drizzled with spicy mayo & sweet sauce

Spice it up Roll
Spicy salmon, spicy tuna, spicy kani topped with slices of jalapefno & drops of sriracha

Staten Island Burrito

Smoked Salmon, Avocado & parve cream cheese

Brooklyn Burrito
Avocado, cucumber, Imitation Crab

Manhattan Burrito
Spicy tuna, Spicy Salmon & Avocado

Bronx Burrito
Fried Onions, Jalepenos , Avocado & Sweet Potato

Queens Burrito
Tuna, Salmon, avocado, cucumber and masago

$14.95

$13.95

$13.95

$13.95

$10.95

$13.95

$13.95

$13.95

$13.95

$13.95

$13.95

$11.95

$13.95

$13.95

$13.95

$13.95

$13.95

$13.95

$13.95

$12.95

$11.95

$12.95

$11.95

$12.95

Avocado Roll $6.95
Cucumber Roll $6.95
Cucumber Avocado Roll $6.95
Carrot Roll $6.25
Carrot Avocado Roll $6.95
Sweet Potato Roll $6.95
Sweet Potato Avocado $6.95
Mango Roll $6.25
Green Fusion Roll $7.25

Avocado, cucumber topped with lime

Double Avocado Roll $10.50
Avocado topped with thinly sliced avocado

CAC Roll $6.95
Cucumber, avocado & carrot

Crazy Nuts Roll $7.25
Cashew, cucumber, avocado, mango topped with spicy mayo

Green Cheese Roll $7.95
Avocado, cucumber & parve cream cheese

Veggie Delight Roll $7.50
Sweet Potato, avocado & cucumber

Miso Soup $5.25

Bronze Platter $59.95
Chef’s choice of assorted (10) vegetable rolls

Silver Platter $64.95
Chef’s choice of (5) classic rolls & (5) vegetable rolls

Gold Platter $69.95
Chef’s choice of (10) classic rolls

Rose Gold Platter “EVI $69.95
Chef's choice of (4) classic rolls & (3) special or tempura rolls

Platinum Platter $84.95
Chef’s choice of (5) special rolls or tempura rolls & (5) classic rolls

Diamond Platter $109.95
Chef’s choice of (10) special rolls or tempura rolls

Chef’s choice of (14) Vegetable rolls $79.95

Chef’s choice of (14) Classic rolls $89.95
Chef’s choice of (7) Special rolls and (7) Regular rolls $119.95

Chef’s choice of (14) Special rolls or Tempura rolls $149.95

*Consuming raw or undercooked seafood may increase your risk of foodborne illness*



Alaskan Roll LYA
Salmon, avocado & cucumber

Captain Crunch Roll LYA
Spicy tuna, avocado topped with crunch

California Roll $7.95
Kani, avocado & cucumber

Q46 Roll $7.95
Spicy tuna, kani, topped with caviar

Salmon Roll $7.95
With an option of avocado or cucumber

Golden Roll $7.95
Spicy salmon, avocado & mango

Philadelphia Roll $8.25
Salmon, cucumber, parve cream cheese

Yellowtail Roll $7.95
With an option of avocado or cucumber

Boston Roll $7.95
Kani, cucumber, avocado with mayo

White Tuna Roll $7.95
With an option of avocado or cucumber

Tuna Roll $7.95
With an option of avocado or cucumber

Pepper Tuna Toll LYA
With an option of avocado or cucumber

Kani Roll $7.95
With an option of avocado or cucumber

Spicy Tuna Roll LYA
With an option of avocado or cucumber

Cherry Blossom Roll $8.25
Salmon, tuna, avocado & caviar

Spicy Kani Roll $7.95
With an option of avocado or cucumber

Tropical Roll $7.95
Spicy tuna, avocado & mango

Spicy Salmon Roll $7.95
With an option of avocado or cucumber

Smoked Salmon Roll LYA
With an option of avocado or cucumber

Spicy Yellowtail Roll LYA
With an option of avocado or cucumber

King Crab Roll $7.95 JRoll $7.95
Shredded kani topped Tuna, salmon, cucumber topped with
with spicy mayo & crunch sweet sauce

Rockn Roll LYAL)
Tuna, salmon, kani & avocado

Red Plague Roll $7.95
Salmon, kani & red onions

Bagel Roll

Smoked salmon, cucumber
& parve cream cheese

*Served with a side of Chef’s special sauce*

California Bowl $14.95
Cubed kani, thinly sliced avocado, cucumber on a bed of steamed rice

Pepper Tuna Bowl $16.50
Thinly sliced Pepper Tuna, avocado, cucumber on a bed of steamed rice

Fusion Bowl $16.95
Cubed salmon, tuna, avocado, red onions, tomatoes on a bed of steamed rice

MTA Bowl $15.95
Cubed mango, tuna, with thinly sliced avocado on a bed of steamed rice

Salmon Teriyaki Bowl $16.50
Torched cubed salmon, thinly sliced avocado, cucumber on

a bed of steamed rice topped with slices of lemon

Kani Salad
Shredded imitation crab strips, with thinly shredded cucumber
drizzled with spicy mayo dressing

(S) $8.95 (L) $12.95

Salmon Garden Salad $14.50
Cubed cooked salmon with freshly cut avocados,tomatoes, onions,

carrots served with a side of Chef’s special sauce

Sweet Potato Salad $11.95
Tempura'd sweet potato, avocado, cucumber, mushrooms & onions

Fortune Roll

Salmon, avocado & cucumber topped with spicy tuna

Fantasy Roll
Spicy tuna, crunch, avocado, topped with spicy imitation crab

Sweet Heart Roll
Spicy tuna, crunch, avocado, topped with tuna (in a heart shape)

Benhana Roll
Spicy salmon, cucumber, topped with tuna & avocado

Green Tiger Roll
Spicy tuna, kani, avocado, sprinkled with seaweed on top

LELELER W]
Spicy tuna, cucumber, topped with salmon & avocado

Million Dollar Roll
Tuna, salmon, avocado, topped with spicy yellowtail & crunch

Naruto Roll
Tuna, salmon, avocado, wrapped in cucumber

Rainbow Roll
California roll topped with salmon, tuna & avocado

Fuego Roll
Cooked salmon, cucumber topped with spicy salmon & jalapeno

Spicy Crunchy Roll
Spicy tuna crunch topped with spicy salmon crunch

Lemon Drop Roll
Kani, avocado, cucumber topped with smoked salmon & lemon

Union Turnpike Roll
Spicy tuna, cucumber, topped with tuna & avocado

Firecracker Roll
Pepper tuna, jalapeno topped with crunch & drops of sriracha

OH Dayum Roll!
Cooked salmon,cucumber topped with avocado
& layered with spicy tuna crunch

Mangolian Deluxe
Crunchy spicy tuna, kani topped with mango & drops of sweet sauce

Shrimp Killer Roll
Tempura'd shrimp, avocado topped with spicy kani

Special Dragon Roll
Spicy salmon, cucumber topped with avocado spicy mayo

Caterpillar Roll
Avocado, cucumber, green peppers
topped with sliced avocado (shaped as a caterpillar)

Torpedo Roll
Spicy kani, avocado, mango topped with salmon & sprinkled
with caviar *Torched*

Sushi Sandwich
Spicy salmon or spicy tuna, avocado & cucumber sprinkled with crunch

$13.95

$13.95

$13.95

$13.95

$13.95

$13.95

$13.95

$13.95

$13.95

$13.95

$13.95

$13.95

$13.95

$13.95

$13.95

$13.95

$13.95

$13.95

$13.95

$14.95

$14.95

(triangular shape)

CLASSIC COMBO

Buy any two classic rolls and get a free drink of your choice.

SPECIAL COMBO

TRIFECTA DEAL

Buy any three rolls in the same category (classic, special, or tempura) and get a
fourth roll free!

Buy any two special or tempura rolls and get a classic roll of your choice for free.

NEW

A== —_

FORTUNE

STORE HOURS:

SUNDAY - THURSDAY 11AM - 10PM
FRIDAY 11AM - 2 HOURS BEFORE SHABBAT
SATURDAY: 1 HOUR AFTER SHABBAT UNTIL 10:30 PM
(WINTER SEASON)

NEW

SHABBAT SPECIALS
ALL PLATTERS ARE 10% OFF

WE CATER
ALL OCCASIONS!

FREE LOCAL
DELIVERY

&, 718-210-5475 | 718-210-5476
&) KOSHERFORTUNE.COM
9 181-24 UNION TPKE, FRESH MEADOWS




