TEMPURA ROLLS

\$14.95

\$13.95

\$13.95

\$13.95

\$10.95

\$13.95

\$13.95

\$13.95

\$13.95

\$13.95

\$13.95

\$11.95

\$13.95

\$13.95

\$13.95

\$13.95

\$13.95

\$13.95

\$13.95

\$12.95

\$11.95

\$12.95

\$11.95

\$12.95

# **VEGETABLE ROLLS**

APPETIZERS	
alapeño Poppers tuffed jalapeño & cream cheese with your choice of spicy almon or spicy tuna (4)	\$10.95
an-fried vegetable dumplings served with a side of Chef's special sauce	\$9.95
ushi Cups ice cups stuffed with cubed avocado, tuna & cucumber drizzled with thef's special sauce (3)	\$10.95
almon Skewers easoned tempura'd bite-sized salmon on a skewer (3)	\$9.95
damame oiled soy beans, lightly salted	\$6.95
ani Poppers ite-sized imitation crab seasoned battered fried to perfection (16)	\$10.95
epper Tuna Tataki hinly sliced pepper tuna sprinkled with sesame seeds vith Chef's special sauce on the side (6)	\$10.95
runchy Tacos runchy-shelled tacos with spicy tuna, cucumber & avocado, orinkled with crunch, & drizzled with sweet sauce (4)	\$11.95
ellowtail Jalapeño hinly sliced yellowtail, jalapeño, caviar with ponzu sauce	\$12.95
una Tartar iubed tuna, avocado & cucumber topped with Chef's special sauce	\$10.95
almon Tartar ubed salmon, avocado, cucumber topped with Chef's special sauce	\$10.95

Crispy Rice (4 pieces) NEW

Tuna

Kani

Salmon

White Tuna

Pepper Tuna

Yellowtail

Smoked Salmon

Tobiko (Masago)

Any extra fruit/vegetable

Your choice of spicy tuna or salmon with avocado and topped with Jalapeño

Salmon, spicy kani topped with spicy tuna **Power Roll** \$14.95

\$1.00

### A LA CARTE (2PCS) \$5.75 Sushi or Sashimi \$5.75 Sushi-fish over rice, \$5.75 Sashimi-Thinly sliced fish

\$5.75

\$5.75

\$5.75

\$5.75

\$6.95

**BEVERAGES** \$1.95 Cans \$1.95 **Bottled Water** \$2.95

**ADD-ONS:** Tempura to any roll \$5.00 \$5.00 Any roll wrapped in cucumber Any soybean wrap \$2.00 Any roll cooked \$1.50 No seaweed \$2.00 Add crunch \$1.00

Fortunezilla Tuna, salmon, white tuna, kani & avocado drizzled with spicy mayo & sweet sauce Fire Roll Spicy tuna, onion, jalapeño drizzled with spicy mayo & drops of sriracha Tuna/Salmon Tempura Tuna or salmon, & avocado Kamikaze Roll Spicy salmon, tuna, avocado sprinkled with masago Sweet Potato Onion Roll Tempura Dragon Roll Spicy salmon, cucumber, avocado drizzled with spicy mayo & sweet sauce

Smoked salmon, kani, avocado drizzled with sweet sauce Almighty Tuna Tuna, white tuna & avocado over the top spicy tuna **Triple Threat Roll** Salmon, tuna, white tuna drizzled with sweet sauce

Supreme Salmon Roll

The Plague

& spicy mayo sprinkled with fried sweet potato flakes Over the Top roll

The Imposter Tempura'd imitation shrimp, imitation kani, avocado drizzled with spicy mayo

Avocado, cucumber, carrot & mushroom Nightmare Roll Tuna, salmon, yellowtail, avocado, drizzled with spicy mayo

Spicy salmon, kani, avocado, drizzled with Chef's special sauce

Earthquake Roll Salmon, avocado, parve cream cheese, drizzled with spicy mayo & sweet sauce

Irresistible Roll Pepper tuna, crunchy spicy salmon, avocado drizzled with spicy mayo & sweet sauce

The Cure Roll Spicy tuna, sweet potato, avocado drizzled with spicy mayo & sweet sauce

Spicy salmon, spicy tuna, spicy kani topped with slices of jalapeño & drops of sriracha

**5 BURROS** 

Smoked Salmon, Avocado & parve cream cheese

**Brooklyn Burrito** Avocado, cucumber, Imitation Crab Manhattan Burrito

Spicy salmon, yellowtail & red onions

Spicy tuna, Spicy Salmon & Avocado

Fried Onions, Jalepeños, Avocado & Sweet Potato **Queens Burrito** 

Tuna, Salmon, avocado, cucumber and masago

Avocado Roll \$6.95 **Cucumber Roll** \$6.95 Cucumber Avocado Roll \$6.95 **Carrot Roll** \$6.25 Carrot Avocado Roll \$6.95 \$6.95 **Sweet Potato Roll** \$6.95 Sweet Potato Avocado Mango Roll \$6.25 **Green Fusion Roll** \$7.25 Avocado, cucumber topped with lime **Double Avocado Roll** \$10.50 Avocado topped with thinly sliced avocado

**CAC Roll** \$6.95 Cucumber, avocado & carrot \$7.25 Crazy Nuts Roll Cashew, cucumber, avocado, mango topped with spicy mayo

\$7.95 **Green Cheese Roll** Avocado, cucumber & parve cream cheese Veggie Delight Roll

Sweet Potato, avocado & cucumber

**SOUPS** 

Miso Soup \$5.25

# PLATTER SPECIAL

\$59.95 **Bronze Platter** Chef's choice of assorted (10) vegetable rolls Silver Platter \$64.95 Chef's choice of (5) classic rolls & (5) vegetable rolls **Gold Platter** \$69.95 Chef's choice of (10) classic rolls Rose Gold Platter NEW \$69.95

Chef's choice of (4) classic rolls & (3) special or tempura rolls Platinum Platter \$84.95

Chef's choice of (5) special rolls or tempura rolls & (5) classic rolls **Diamond Platter** \$109.95

Chef's choice of (10) special rolls or tempura rolls

VIP PLATTER (18")











\*Consuming raw or undercooked seafood may increase your risk of foodborne illness\*

# CLASSIC / HAND ROLLS

# SPECIAL ROLLS

Salmon, avocado & cucumber topped with spicy tuna

Spicy salmon, cucumber, topped with tuna & avocado

Spicy tuna, kani, avocado, sprinkled with seaweed on top

Spicy tuna, cucumber, topped with salmon & avocado

Tuna, salmon, avocado, wrapped in cucumber

California roll topped with salmon, tuna & avocado

Spicy tuna crunch topped with spicy salmon crunch

Spicy tuna, cucumber, topped with tuna & avocado

Cooked salmon, cucumber topped with avocado

Tempura'd shrimp, avocado topped with spicy kani

topped with sliced avocado (shaped as a caterpillar)

Spicy salmon, cucumber topped with avocado spicy mayo

Spicy kani, avocado, mango topped with salmon & sprinkled

Spicy salmon or spicy tuna, avocado & cucumber sprinkled with crunch

& layered with spicy tuna crunch

Avocado, cucumber, green peppers

Tuna, salmon, avocado, topped with spicy yellowtail & crunch

Cooked salmon, cucumber topped with spicy salmon & jalapeno

Kani, avocado, cucumber topped with smoked salmon & lemon

Pepper tuna, jalapeño topped with crunch & drops of sriracha

Crunchy spicy tuna, kani topped with mango & drops of sweet sauce

**Sweet Heart Roll** 

**Green Tiger Roll** 

Million Dollar Roll

Rainbow Roll

**Union Turnpike Roll** 

Firecracker Roll

Mangolian Deluxe

Caterpillar Roll

with caviar \*Torched\*

Spicy tuna, crunch, avocado, topped with spicy imitation crab

Spicy tuna, crunch, avocado, topped with tuna (in a heart shape)

\$13.95

\$13.95

\$13.95

\$13.95

\$13.95

\$13.95

\$13.95

\$13.95

\$13.95

\$13.95

\$13.95

\$13.95

\$13.95

\$13.95

\$13.95

\$13.95

\$13.95

\$13.95

\$13.95

\$14.95

\$14.95

<b>Alaskan Roll</b> Salmon, avocado & cucumber	\$7.95	Captain Crunch Roll Spicy tuna, avocado topped with crunch	\$7.95
California Roll Kani, avocado & cucumber	\$7.95	<b>Q46 Roll</b> Spicy tuna, kani, topped with caviar	\$7.95
Salmon Roll With an option of avocado or cucumber	\$7.95	<b>Golden Roll</b> Spicy salmon, avocado & mango	\$7.95
Philadelphia Roll Salmon, cucumber, parve cream cheese	\$8.25	<b>Yellowtail Roll</b> With an option of avocado or cucumber	\$7.95
<b>Boston Roll</b> Kani, cucumber, avocado with mayo	\$7.95	<b>White Tuna Roll</b> With an option of avocado or cucumber	\$7.95
<b>Tuna Roll</b> With an option of avocado or cucumber	\$7.95	<b>Pepper Tuna Toll</b> With an option of avocado or cucumber	\$7.95
<b>Kani Roll</b> With an option of avocado or cucumber	\$7.95	<b>Spicy Tuna Roll</b> With an option of avocado or cucumber	\$7.95
<b>Cherry Blossom Roll</b> Salmon, tuna, avocado & caviar	\$8.25	<b>Spicy Kani Roll</b> With an option of avocado or cucumber	\$7.95
<b>Tropical Roll</b> Spicy tuna, avocado & mango	\$7.95	<b>Spicy Salmon Roll</b> With an option of avocado or cucumber	\$7.95
Smoked Salmon Roll With an option of avocado or cucumber	\$7.95	<b>Spicy Yellowtail Roll</b> With an option of avocado or cucumber	\$7.95
<b>King Crab Roll</b> Shredded kani topped with spicy mayo & crunch	\$7.95	<b>J Roll</b> Tuna, salmon, cucumber topped with sweet sauce	\$7.95
<b>Rockn Roll</b> Tuna, salmon, kani & avocado	\$7.95	<b>Red Plague Roll</b> Salmon, kani & red onions	\$7.95
Ragal Pall	<b>¢</b> 8 25		



## POKE BOWLS

\*Served with a side of Chef's special sauce

California Bowl Cubed kani, thinly sliced avocado, cucumber on a bed of steamed rice	\$14.95
Pepper Tuna Bowl Thinly sliced Pepper Tuna, avocado, cucumber on a bed of steamed rice	\$16.50
Fusion Bowl Cubed salmon, tuna, avocado, red onions, tomatoes on a bed of steamed rice	\$16.95
MTA Bowl Cubed mango, tuna, with thinly sliced avocado on a bed of steamed rice	\$15.95
Salmon Teriyaki Bowl	\$16.50

## **SALADS**

Kani Salad (S) \$8.95 (L) \$12.95

Shredded imitation crab strips, with thinly shredded cucumber drizzled with spicy mayo dressing

a bed of steamed rice topped with slices of lemon

Smoked salmon, cucumber

& parve cream cheese

Salmon Garden Salad \$14.50 Cubed cooked salmon with freshly cut avocados, tomatoes, onions, carrots served with a side of Chef's special sauce

\$11.95

Tempura'd sweet potato, avocado, cucumber, mushrooms & onions

FORTUNE 5U5H1



SUNDAY - THURSDAY 11AM - 10PM FRIDAY 11AM - 2 HOURS BEFORE SHABBAT SATURDAY: 1 HOUR AFTER SHABBAT UNTIL 10:30 PM (WINTER SEASON)

**STORE HOURS:** 

### NEW -

**SHABBAT SPECIALS ALL PLATTERS ARE 10% OFF** 

WE CATER **ALL OCCASIONS!**  FREE LOCAL **DELIVERY** 

**%** 718-210-5475 | 718-210-5476

**(#)** KOSHERFORTUNE.COM

181-24 UNION TPKE, FRESH MEADOWS

# LUNCH SPECIAL 11AM-3PM

### CLASSIC COMBO

Buy any two classic rolls and get a free drink of your choice.

### SPECIAL COMBO

Buy any two special or tempura rolls and get a classic roll of your choice for free.

### TRIFECTA DEAL

Buy any three rolls in the same category (classic, special, or tempura) and get a fourth roll free!

NEW

**SCAN ME** TO ORDER INSTANTLY!

